
Roll No. Name MS 406 MS 416 MS 418 MS 501 MS 510 MS 508 MS570 MS566 MS574 MS541

MSM17001 Munna Ahamed 17 16.5 4 14

MSM17002 Abhinash Sarma 18 19.5 13 5

MSM17003 Alok Kumar 11 7 13 12.5

MSM17005 Koustav Moni Borah 15 12.5 8 9

MSM17006 Rivu Bardhan 20 19.5 15.5 19

MSM17007 Bipasha Kalita 16 17 15 14

MSM17008 Anurima Dey 17 21 10 6

MSM17009 Bishal Nath 16 13.5 8.5 4

MSM17010 Jyotiska Phukan 17 13.5 13.5 16

MSM17011 Elias Kanchan Gazi 17 10.5 14.5 8

MSM17012 Hirak Jyoti Das 20 15 12 18.0

MSM17014 Palash Nath 21 11.5 19.5 17.5

MSM17015 Parismita Laskar 18 12.5 5.5 14.0

MSM17016 Abhijit Konwar 13 4 10.5 5

MSM17017 Pankaj Borah 15 14 8.5 14.5

MSM17018 Sumay Sarkar 9 18.5 17.5 7

MSM17020 Subash Basumatary 17 13 5 9.0

MSM17022 Pankaj Boro 15 14 2.5 4.0

MSM17023 Prem Kumar Prasad 7 16 7.5 5.5 13.5

MSM17025 Abinash Pradhan 15 12.5 18 8

MSM17026 Achal Agarwal 23 15 14 22

MSM17027 Anjan Kumar Dutta 19 21 15.5 14.0

MSM17028 Shayon Bhadra 9 10 10 13.5 6

MSM17029 Ranjit Sarma 11 15 12 12.5

MSM17030 Saheed Ahmed Choudhury 17 12 8 8

MSM17031 Udiptta Bhattacharyya 16 5.5 5.5 6



MSM17032 Neha Roy 18 13.5 11 18.0

MSM17033 Tamal Krishna Nag 8 12.5 5.5 12

MSM17034 Rupam Gogoi 19 14 13 11

MSM17035 Amlan Jyoti Kashyap 15 12.5 6.5 7

MSM17036 Bishwajit Gohain 9 2.0 16 6.5 7.5

MSM17037 Kangkana Saikia 14 20 15 16.0

MSM17038 Kapil Roy 15 8.5 9.5 16.5

MSM17039 Sutapa Roy 15 17.5 14.5 16.0

MSM17040 Rahul Das Gupta 15 11.5 10 12.5

MSM17041 Sojib Kemprai 17 12.5 20.5 14.0

MSM17042 Biswadeep Bagchi 9 13 12 13

MSM17044 Pankaj Kalita 21 21 9.5 17


